
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 9A 

Week 12 Sunday, April 13, 2025 – Thursday, April 17, 2025 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Reminders 

Dear Parents/Guardians and Students 
  
We are excited to announce that our Grade 12 Graduation is taking place on the 17th of April. 
Please contact Student Affairs for further information if required. 
  
In addition, Nafes Testing will take place in the upcoming weeks. Please ensure prompt and 
punctual attendance. 
  
Regards 
AIS Administration 
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7th 

Time 
8:00-
8:45 

8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Sunday ICT Physics  Chemistry  Math  Eng Support  Islamic 

Monday Math  Eng Biology  S.H Support  PE Islamic  

Tuesday Math  Eng Arabic  Eng  Islamic  Support  Social  

Wednesday Math  Islamic  Eng Chemistry  PE  S.H Support  
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8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 
10:00 

10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 

12:20 –
13:00 

13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Physics  ICT Islamic  
Activity 
Period 

Math Eng Arabic  Art  

 

Vocabulary 
English Math Science  اللغة العربية 

catastrophe, curiosity, 

impact, exploitation, 

resilience 
 

population density- 

distribution- 

immigration- emigration- 

exponential- logistic- 

carrying capacity 

 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 
 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 ICT Create a Post Event Using Canva   

2 Physics Experience 2: Mechanical Energy 296-297  

3 Chemistry  Experience 3 :Naming of Ionic Compounds 97-98  

4 Math  Algebra Book :Lesson 7-7  :Factoring Special Cases  301-302  

5 Eng  
Checkpoint 2 Graded Task: Introduction to 

Assessment   

6 Support  
Biology session 

Lesson 5.1: How Populations Grow  
144- 146 

Do “Reading Check” on 

page 146 

7 Islamic   عمل مشروع الدراسات الإسلامية   

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math  Algebra Book: Lesson 7-7: Factoring Special Cases  302-303  

2 Eng  Travel Writing Workshop Part 1   

3 Biology  Lesson 5.1: How Populations Grow  147-149  

4 S.H  142 الدرس الأربعون/ المواطنة المسؤولة  

5 Support  English Support   

6 PE 
Football training for competitions and developing 

technique 
  

7 Islamic   2التقويم : س 104 الحديث والسيرة / الدرس السابع : خطورة المسكرات  

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math  Algebra Book: Lesson 7-7: Factoring Special Cases  303-304 
Algebra Workbook:  

Page:166 (6,7,8,9,10,11) 

2 Eng Travel Writing Workshop Part 2   

3 Arabic  114 مدخل الوحدة الثورة المعلوماتية  

4 Eng Graded Task: Planning and Preparation   

5 Islamic  / معاملات خصائص التشريع في ال ابعالدرس السالفقه والسلوك  132  

6 Support  Algebra Book :Lesson 7-7  :Factoring Special Cases  304-305  

7 Social  The French Revolution (Presentation)   

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math  Algebra Book: Lesson 7-7: Factoring Special Cases  305-306 
Algebra Workbook:  

Page:166 (12,13,14,15,16) 

2 Islamic  
58-51تفسير / الدرس الثامن : تفسير سورة الأنبياء ال  

+ 

67-59الدرس التاسع : تفسير سورة الأنبياء   

70 

+ 

73 

 

3 Eng  Graded Task: Planning and Preparation  
Complete research for 

assessment 

4 Chemistry  Experience 3 :Naming of Ionic Compounds 99  

5 PE  Football   

6 S.H   145 تابع الدرس/المواطنة المسؤولة  

7 Support   اختبار نافس   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Physics  Experience 2  :Mechanical Energy   298-299 Question 25 page 295 

2 ICT  
Continue Creating Post Events + writing a proposal of 

the Event 
  

3 Islamic  
حفظ 48إلى آية  47القرآن الكريم / سورة المرسلات من آية    

  تسميع ما سبق من الآيات  +
  

4 Thursday Activity 

5 Math  Algebra Book :Lesson 7-7  :Factoring Special Cases  305-306  

6 Eng  Graded Task: Planning and Preparation   

7 Arabic   : مشكلة تدفق المعلوماتنص الاستماع  119  

8 Art  Surrealism art   

 

 


