





	Weekly Agenda					
Week 12	Week 12 Sunday, April 13, 2025 – Thursday, April 17, 2025					
Handbooks and Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/					
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar					
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/					
Reminders	Dear Parents/Guardians and Students We are excited to announce that our Grade 12 Graduation is tall Please contact Student Affairs for further information if required. In addition, Nafes Testing will take place in the upcoming wee punctual attendance. Regards AIS Administration					

Class Timetable

Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd			4	ļ th		5 th	6 th			7 th
Time	8:00- 8:45	8:45- 9:30	9:30- 10:15	Break	10:40		:40- :25		1:25- 2:10	12:10- 12:55	Break :20	Break 13:30	13:30- 14:15
Sunday	ICT	Physics	Chemist	ry 💆	.10	M	ath		Eng	Support	on -13	-B-	Islamic
Monday	Math	Eng	Biology	Morning	10:15	S	.Н	Su	pport	PE	terno 12:55	Prayer 13:20	Islamic
Tuesday	Math	Eng	Arabic	ž	7	Е	ng	Isl	amic	Support	After 12	P.	Social
Wednesda	y Math	Islamic	Eng			Cher	mistry		PE	S.H			Support
Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd	,		4 th	5 th)	6 th	7 th	¥		8 th
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 – 9:20	9:20 – 10:00	g Break · 10:20):20 – 1:00	11:00 11:4		11:40 – 12:20	12:20 – 13:00	on Break - 13:25	Break 13:35	13:35 –14:15
Thursday	Physics	ICT	Islamic	Morning 10:00-		tivity eriod	Mat	:h	Eng	Arabic	Afternoon 13:00 – 1	Prayer 13:25–	Art

Vocabulary

English	Math	Science	اللغة العربية
		population density-	
catastrophe, curiosity,		distribution-	
impact, exploitation, resilience		immigration- emigration-	
		exponential- logistic-	
		carrying capacity	







Classwork/Homework

	Sunday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	ICT	Create a Post Event Using Canva					
2	Physics	Experience 2: Mechanical Energy	296-297				
3	Chemistry	Naming of Ionic Compounds :Experience 3	97-98				
4	Math	Factoring Special Cases :Lesson 7-7 :Algebra Book	301-302				
5	Eng	Checkpoint 2 Graded Task: Introduction to Assessment					
6	Support	Biology session Lesson 5.1: How Populations Grow	144- 146	Do "Reading Check" on page 146			
7	Islamic	عمل مشروع الدراسات الإسلامية					

		Monday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Math	Algebra Book: Lesson 7-7: Factoring Special Cases	302-303	
2	Eng	Travel Writing Workshop Part 1		
3	Biology	Lesson 5.1: How Populations Grow	147-149	
4	S.H	الدرس الأربعون/ المواطنة المسؤولة	142	
5	Support	English Support		
6	PE	Football training for competitions and developing technique		
7	Islamic	الحديث والسيرة / الدرس السابع: خطورة المسكرات	104	التقويم: س٢







	Tuesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Math	Algebra Book: Lesson 7-7: Factoring Special Cases	303-304	Algebra Workbook: Page:166 (6,7,8,9,10,11)			
2	Eng	Travel Writing Workshop Part 2					
3	Arabic	مدخل الوحدة الثورة المعلوماتية	114				
4	Eng	Graded Task: Planning and Preparation					
5	Islamic	الفقه والسلوك / الدرس السابع خصائص التشريع في المعاملات	132				
6	Support	Factoring Special Cases :Lesson 7-7 :Algebra Book	304-305				
7	Social	The French Revolution (Presentation)					

	Wednesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Math	Algebra Book: Lesson 7-7: Factoring Special Cases	305-306	Algebra Workbook: Page:166 (12,13,14,15,16)				
2	Islamic	التفسير / الدرس الثامن : تفسير سورة الأنبياء ٥١-٥٨ + الدرس التاسع : تفسير سورة الأنبياء ٥٩-٦٧	70 + 73					
3	Eng	Graded Task: Planning and Preparation		Complete research for assessment				
4	Chemistry	Naming of Ionic Compounds :Experience 3	99					
5	PE	Football						
6	S.H	تابع الدرس/المواطنة المسؤولة	145					
7	Support	اختبار نافس						







Thursday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework		
1	Physics	Mechanical Energy :Experience 2	298-299	Question 25 page 295		
2	ICT	Continue Creating Post Events + writing a proposal of the Event				
3	Islamic	القرآن الكريم / سورة المرسلات من آية ٤٧ إلى آية ٤٨ حفظ تسميع ما سبق من الأيات +				
4		Thursday Activity				
5	Math	Factoring Special Cases :Lesson 7-7 :Algebra Book	305-306			
6	Eng	Graded Task: Planning and Preparation				
7	Arabic	نص الاستماع: مشكلة تدفق المعلومات	119			
8	Art	Surrealism art				